
1 池  添  心  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学KFSC 6 50.49 21.97 28.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.07 2.170 1 0

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.31 2.612 1 1

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.671 2 1

5 LSp1 1.50 0.10 1.601 1 0

6 2F<+2T < 2.74 -0.14 2.60-1 -1 -1

7 2S+2T+2Lo< < 3.96 -0.09 3.87-1 0 -1

8 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.202 0 0

21.40 21.97

Skating Skills 1.60 3.583.50 3.75 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.503.25 3.50 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.333.00 3.50 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.583.50 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.833.75 3.75 4.00

28.52

2 北  谷  美  結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀ﾚｲｸｻｲﾄﾞFSC 3 47.70 20.59 27.61 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5

2 2F+2T<+2Lo< < 4.20 -0.42 3.78-3 -2 -2

3 LSp1 1.50 0.10 1.602 0 0

4 2S+2T 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.532 0 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 1 0

7 2Lz 2.10 0.07 2.171 0 0

8 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.760 0 1

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.27 2.272 2 0

20.50 20.59

Skating Skills 1.60 3.503.50 3.75 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.173.00 3.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.423.00 3.50 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.503.25 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.673.50 3.75 3.75

27.61

転倒:  -0.50
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3 河  島  美  雨

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀SC 2 45.03 18.90 26.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 -1

2 2F< < 1.44 -0.14 1.30-1 -1 -1

3 1A+1Eu+2S< < 2.64 -0.11 2.53-1 -1 -1

4 LSp1 1.50 0.25 1.752 2 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.381 0 0

7 2Lo+2T< < 2.74 -0.17 2.57-1 -1 -1

8 2F< < 1.44 -0.09 1.350 -1 -1

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.13 2.131 1 0

19.16 18.90

Skating Skills 1.60 3.423.50 3.25 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.083.00 3.00 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.333.00 3.50 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.333.25 3.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.173.00 3.50 3.00

26.13

4 有  松  美  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀SC 5 39.96 15.30 24.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+2T<+1Lo < 2.64 -0.11 2.53-1 -1 -1

2 2S+2T 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0

3 LSp1 1.50 0.10 1.601 1 0

4 2Lz<<! ! 0.60 -0.22 0.38-3 -4 -4

5 2F<< << 0.50 -0.13 0.37-2 -3 -3

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0

7 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.13 0.37-2 -3 -3

8 FSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.380 0 1

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.07 2.071 0 0

15.64 15.30

Skating Skills 1.60 3.172.75 3.25 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.082.75 3.00 3.50

Performance 1.60 2.832.50 2.75 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.083.00 3.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.253.00 3.25 3.50

24.66
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5 清  本  麻  由

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀SC 4 39.87 19.08 22.79 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.532 1 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0

5 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 0

7 2F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5

8 2Lo+1Eu+2S 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0

9 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 -1 1

23.80 19.08

Skating Skills 1.60 3.083.25 3.00 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.922.75 2.75 3.25

Performance 1.60 2.582.50 2.50 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.833.00 2.75 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.833.00 3.00 2.50

22.79

転倒:  -2.00

6 芦  田  紫  帆

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀SC 1 38.17 14.58 23.59 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz<<! ! 0.60 -0.24 0.36-4 -4 -4

2 2F<<! ! 0.50 -0.18 0.32-3 -4 -4

3 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 0.00 2.900 0 0

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0

5 LSp1 1.50 0.20 1.702 2 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0

7 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.13 0.37-2 -3 -3

8 2S+1T 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0

9 CCoSpB 1.70 0.23 1.932 2 0

14.70 14.58

Skating Skills 1.60 2.832.75 3.00 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.832.25 3.00 3.25

Performance 1.60 2.752.25 3.00 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.082.75 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.252.75 3.50 3.50

23.59
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